
JRME
JSM 2024
den 6 april 2024 - 08:30

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 ROMANO Marco FFFS ITA 29 2008-06-30
2 ALTHINI Alfred GOFKV SWE 39 2006-08-24
3 ANDERSSON Georg FFFS SWE 23 2007-09-29
4 BECKEMAN Erik DIFS SWE 99999 2004-06-27
5 BENGTSSON STEINBRECHER Wilhelm DIFS SWE 99999 2009-01-01
6 BOLMSTRAND Viggo LÖFKL SWE 21 2007-01-13
7 BOUMEDIENNE Sami LÖFKL SWE 12 2005-06-27
8 BRANDBERG Hugo KF99K SWE 4 2005-10-30
9 BRANDBERG Nils KF99K SWE 14 2008-09-27
10 BÄCKSTRÖM Ian FFFS SWE 6 2004-12-09
11 CARLSTEDT RINGIUS David LUGIL SWE 35 2007-02-12
12 CLAESSON Holger FFFS SWE 20 2004-10-01
13 DAHLIN Teodor FFFS SWE 24 2008-11-03
14 DAHLSTRÖM Ludvig FFFS SWE 22 2005-07-11
15 DE GROOTE Casper DIFS SWE 99999 2009-03-20
16 ELG Elwin FFFS SWE 5 2007-10-04
17 FAGERSTEDT Jakob DIFS SWE 8 2004-10-09
18 FALKNER Gustaf FFFS SWE 99999 2004-11-02
19 FORSMAN Emil FKCK SWE 38 2005-02-12
20 GEMZELL Maximilian DIFS SWE 55 2006-01-21
21 GRELA Marcus LÖFKL SWE 61 2008-08-06
22 HALLONSTEN Alexander FFFS SWE 34 2007-12-06
23 HALVARSSON Ludvig KF99K SWE 9 2006-11-29
24 HAMP Oscar DIFS SWE 99999 2009-08-18
25 HECKMANN Lucas LÖFKL SWE 30 2006-01-19
26 HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm LUGIL SWE 99999 2010-07-18
27 HELLSTRÖM Otis KFKK SWE 33 2008-06-09
28 HJORTSMARKER Knut LFKL SWE 99999 2005-06-01
29 ISLAS FLYGARE Lucas UFU SWE 25 2004-06-25
30 KARLSSON Otis FFFS SWE 42 2008-08-09
31 KIMONDO ÖBERG Mio FFFS SWE 63 2005-04-22
32 KOIJ Egon DIFS SWE 62 2009-10-21
33 LINDBÄCK LINDER Henry DIFS SWE 99999 2009-04-08
34 LONNERT Tor MF19M SWE 13 2007-12-16
35 MARTINEZ Viktor FKCK SWE 40 2007-02-01
36 NILSSON Alvin MFFGM SWE 99999 2007-01-21
37 PALIJAN Roko FKCK SWE 27 2004-05-28
38 PALMSTIERNA Hugo MF19M SWE 7 2006-03-19
39 PELLETTA Francesco FFFS SWE 11 2005-01-22
40 PERSSON TÖRN Caspian YFKY SWE 3 2005-06-09
41 POCSI Tomi DIFS SWE 56 2006-06-03
42 POURMAND Nima LÖFKL SWE 16 2004-06-29
43 RASIN Erik LÖFKL SWE 18 2006-01-05
44 ROVELSTAD Ivan UFU SWE 19 2006-04-30
45 SANDSTRÖM Emil LFKL SWE 45 2009-11-07
46 STÅHL Gösta DIFS SWE 10 2004-07-06
47 WADENBÄCK Milo LUGIL SWE 32 2008-07-03
48 WENNBERG Casper MF19M SWE 26 2008-07-18
49 WESTRING Theo LÖFKL SWE 15 2007-02-23
50 WIBERG Carl DIFS SWE 2 2004-12-14
51 WIBERG Eric DIFS SWE 99999 2008-11-08
52 ZIMMERMAN Filip WFFÖ SWE 1 2008-04-29
53 STUKACHOV Arsenij LUGIL UKR 99999 2009-07-06



JRME
JSM 2024
den 6 april 2024 - 08:30
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 ZIMMERMAN Filip WFFÖ SWE 1
2 WIBERG Carl DIFS SWE 2
3 PERSSON TÖRN Caspian YFKY SWE 3
4 BRANDBERG Hugo KF99K SWE 4
5 ELG Elwin FFFS SWE 5
6 BÄCKSTRÖM Ian FFFS SWE 6
7 PALMSTIERNA Hugo MF19M SWE 7
8 FAGERSTEDT Jakob DIFS SWE 8
9 HALVARSSON Ludvig KF99K SWE 9
10 STÅHL Gösta DIFS SWE 10
11 PELLETTA Francesco FFFS SWE 11
12 BOUMEDIENNE Sami LÖFKL SWE 12
13 LONNERT Tor MF19M SWE 13
14 BRANDBERG Nils KF99K SWE 14
15 WESTRING Theo LÖFKL SWE 15
16 POURMAND Nima LÖFKL SWE 16
17 RASIN Erik LÖFKL SWE 18
18 ROVELSTAD Ivan UFU SWE 19
19 CLAESSON Holger FFFS SWE 20
20 BOLMSTRAND Viggo LÖFKL SWE 21
21 DAHLSTRÖM Ludvig FFFS SWE 22
22 ANDERSSON Georg FFFS SWE 23
23 DAHLIN Teodor FFFS SWE 24
24 ISLAS FLYGARE Lucas UFU SWE 25
25 WENNBERG Casper MF19M SWE 26
26 PALIJAN Roko FKCK SWE 27
27 ROMANO Marco FFFS ITA 29
28 HECKMANN Lucas LÖFKL SWE 30
29 WADENBÄCK Milo LUGIL SWE 32
30 HELLSTRÖM Otis KFKK SWE 33
31 HALLONSTEN Alexander FFFS SWE 34
32 CARLSTEDT RINGIUS David LUGIL SWE 35
33 FORSMAN Emil FKCK SWE 38
34 ALTHINI Alfred GOFKV SWE 39
35 MARTINEZ Viktor FKCK SWE 40
36 KARLSSON Otis FFFS SWE 42
37 SANDSTRÖM Emil LFKL SWE 45
38 GEMZELL Maximilian DIFS SWE 55
39 POCSI Tomi DIFS SWE 56
40 GRELA Marcus LÖFKL SWE 61
41 KOIJ Egon DIFS SWE 62
42 KIMONDO ÖBERG Mio FFFS SWE 63
43 BENGTSSON STEINBRECHER Wilhelm DIFS SWE 99999
44 HJORTSMARKER Knut LFKL SWE 99999
45 WIBERG Eric DIFS SWE 99999
46 FALKNER Gustaf FFFS SWE 99999
47 DE GROOTE Casper DIFS SWE 99999
48 HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm LUGIL SWE 99999
49 NILSSON Alvin MFFGM SWE 99999
50 STUKACHOV Arsenij LUGIL UKR 99999
51 BECKEMAN Erik DIFS SWE 99999
52 LINDBÄCK LINDER Henry DIFS SWE 99999
53 HAMP Oscar DIFS SWE 99999



JRME
JSM 2024
den 6 april 2024 - 08:30
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 1

08:50

Referee(s):

VIKLUND Birgitta (SWE)

WADENBÄCK Milo LUGIL / SWE

HAMP Oscar DIFS / SWE

KIMONDO ÖBERG Mio FFFS / SWE

BRANDBERG Nils KF99K / SWE

HELLSTRÖM Otis KFKK / SWE

WESTRING Theo LÖFKL / SWE

ZIMMERMAN Filip WFFÖ / SWE

Strip 2

08:50

Referee(s):

GRAAF Isac (KFKK / SWE)

HALLONSTEN Alexander FFFS / SWE

BENGTSSON STEINBRECHER Wilhelm DIFS / SWE

WIBERG Carl DIFS / SWE

HJORTSMARKER Knut LFKL / SWE

ROMANO Marco FFFS / ITA

HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm LUGIL / SWE

LONNERT Tor MF19M / SWE

POURMAND Nima LÖFKL / SWE

Strip 3

08:50

Referee(s):

WIKSTRÖM Olle (KFKK / SWE)

PERSSON TÖRN Caspian YFKY / SWE

WIBERG Eric DIFS / SWE

KOIJ Egon DIFS / SWE

ROVELSTAD Ivan UFU / SWE

CARLSTEDT RINGIUS David LUGIL / SWE

FALKNER Gustaf FFFS / SWE

PALIJAN Roko FKCK / SWE

BOUMEDIENNE Sami LÖFKL / SWE



Strip 4

08:50

Referee(s):

ÅSENHOLM Andreas (KFKK / SWE)

BRANDBERG Hugo KF99K / SWE

KARLSSON Otis FFFS / SWE

PELLETTA Francesco FFFS / SWE

FORSMAN Emil FKCK / SWE

RASIN Erik LÖFKL / SWE

DE GROOTE Casper DIFS / SWE

WENNBERG Casper MF19M / SWE

STUKACHOV Arsenij LUGIL / UKR

Strip 5

08:50

Referee(s):

AL NUAIMI Muhannad (KFKK / SWE)

ELG Elwin FFFS / SWE

STÅHL Gösta DIFS / SWE

NILSSON Alvin MFFGM / SWE

CLAESSON Holger FFFS / SWE

POCSI Tomi DIFS / SWE

ISLAS FLYGARE Lucas UFU / SWE

HECKMANN Lucas LÖFKL / SWE

Strip 6

08:50

Referee(s):

BORSODI András (LFKL / SWE)

BÄCKSTRÖM Ian FFFS / SWE

GEMZELL Maximilian DIFS / SWE

HALVARSSON Ludvig KF99K / SWE

DAHLIN Teodor FFFS / SWE

BECKEMAN Erik DIFS / SWE

BOLMSTRAND Viggo LÖFKL / SWE

ALTHINI Alfred GOFKV / SWE



Strip 7

08:50

Referee(s):

BJÖRNSSON Ingolfur (DIFS / SWE)

DAHLSTRÖM Ludvig FFFS / SWE

PALMSTIERNA Hugo MF19M / SWE

SANDSTRÖM Emil LFKL / SWE

ANDERSSON Georg FFFS / SWE

MARTINEZ Viktor FKCK / SWE

GRELA Marcus LÖFKL / SWE

FAGERSTEDT Jakob DIFS / SWE



JRME
JSM 2024
den 6 april 2024 - 08:30
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 WIBERG Carl DIFS SWE 7 1,00 34 16 +18 Advanced
2 ELG Elwin FFFS SWE 6 1,00 30 12 +18 Advanced
3 PERSSON TÖRN Caspian YFKY SWE 7 1,00 31 17 +14 Advanced
4 BOUMEDIENNE Sami LÖFKL SWE 6 0,86 32 17 +15 Advanced
5 BRANDBERG Hugo KF99K SWE 6 0,86 33 21 +12 Advanced
6 STÅHL Gösta DIFS SWE 5 0,83 28 13 +15 Advanced
7 FAGERSTEDT Jakob DIFS SWE 5 0,83 28 14 +14 Advanced
8 BÄCKSTRÖM Ian FFFS SWE 5 0,83 28 16 +12 Advanced
9 BRANDBERG Nils KF99K SWE 5 0,83 26 16 +10 Advanced
10 SANDSTRÖM Emil LFKL SWE 5 0,83 29 20 +9 Advanced
11 ZIMMERMAN Filip WFFÖ SWE 5 0,83 26 20 +6 Advanced
12 HALVARSSON Ludvig KF99K SWE 5 0,83 25 21 +4 Advanced
13 POURMAND Nima LÖFKL SWE 5 0,71 32 15 +17 Advanced
14 LONNERT Tor MF19M SWE 5 0,71 33 22 +11 Advanced
15 PELLETTA Francesco FFFS SWE 5 0,71 31 21 +10 Advanced
16 RASIN Erik LÖFKL SWE 5 0,71 31 22 +9 Advanced
17 HALLONSTEN Alexander FFFS SWE 5 0,71 27 23 +4 Advanced
18 BECKEMAN Erik DIFS SWE 4 0,67 28 15 +13 Advanced
19 CLAESSON Holger FFFS SWE 4 0,67 26 20 +6 Advanced
20 KOIJ Egon DIFS SWE 4 0,57 25 21 +4 Advanced
21 FORSMAN Emil FKCK SWE 4 0,57 29 26 +3 Advanced
22 WENNBERG Casper MF19M SWE 4 0,57 29 30 -1 Advanced
23 WESTRING Theo LÖFKL SWE 3 0,50 25 19 +6 Advanced
24 BOLMSTRAND Viggo LÖFKL SWE 3 0,50 24 22 +2 Advanced
25 ANDERSSON Georg FFFS SWE 3 0,50 24 26 -2 Advanced
26 HAMP Oscar DIFS SWE 3 0,50 21 23 -2 Advanced
27 POCSI Tomi DIFS SWE 3 0,50 21 26 -5 Advanced
28 DAHLSTRÖM Ludvig FFFS SWE 3 0,50 20 26 -6 Advanced
29 CARLSTEDT RINGIUS David LUGIL SWE 3 0,43 26 28 -2 Advanced
30 WIBERG Eric DIFS SWE 3 0,43 24 27 -3 Advanced
31 ROMANO Marco FFFS ITA 3 0,43 21 29 -8 Advanced
32 GRELA Marcus LÖFKL SWE 2 0,33 24 26 -2 Advanced
33 WADENBÄCK Milo LUGIL SWE 2 0,33 16 18 -2 Advanced
34 PALMSTIERNA Hugo MF19M SWE 2 0,33 21 24 -3 Advanced
35T DAHLIN Teodor FFFS SWE 2 0,33 19 25 -6 Advanced
35T HECKMANN Lucas LÖFKL SWE 2 0,33 19 25 -6 Advanced
37 HELLSTRÖM Otis KFKK SWE 2 0,33 12 22 -10 Advanced
38 FALKNER Gustaf FFFS SWE 2 0,29 16 22 -6 Advanced
39T ROVELSTAD Ivan UFU SWE 2 0,29 22 30 -8 Advanced
39T STUKACHOV Arsenij LUGIL UKR 2 0,29 22 30 -8 Advanced
41 DE GROOTE Casper DIFS SWE 2 0,29 20 29 -9 Advanced
42 ISLAS FLYGARE Lucas UFU SWE 1 0,17 20 28 -8 Advanced
43 KIMONDO ÖBERG Mio FFFS SWE 1 0,17 15 23 -8 Advanced
44 MARTINEZ Viktor FKCK SWE 1 0,17 18 28 -10 Advanced
45 GEMZELL Maximilian DIFS SWE 1 0,17 16 26 -10 Advanced
46 ALTHINI Alfred GOFKV SWE 1 0,17 13 28 -15 Advanced
47 HJORTSMARKER Knut LFKL SWE 1 0,14 22 30 -8 Advanced
48 PALIJAN Roko FKCK SWE 1 0,14 20 34 -14 Advanced
49 BENGTSSON STEINBRECHER Wilhelm DIFS SWE 1 0,14 16 31 -15 Advanced
50 HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm LUGIL SWE 1 0,14 15 34 -19 Advanced
51 KARLSSON Otis FFFS SWE 0 0,00 19 35 -16 Advanced
52 NILSSON Alvin MFFGM SWE 0 0,00 10 30 -20 Advanced
DNF LINDBÄCK LINDER Henry DIFS SWE Withdrew



JRME
Semi-Finals

Ref: LINDE Birgitta (SWE)

1

Ref: BORSODI András (SWE)

2

Table of 8

Ref: PETRINI Felix (SWE)

1

Ref: BJÖRNSSON Ingolfur (SWE)

2

Ref: BORSODI András (SWE)

3

Ref: LINDE Birgitta (SWE)

4

Table of 16

Ref: LINDE Birgitta (SWE)

1

Ref: VIKLUND Birgitta (SWE)

2

Ref: LINDE Birgitta (SWE)

3

Ref: VIKLUND Birgitta (SWE)

4

Ref: ULLTJÄRN Bianca (SWE)

5

Ref: ÅSENHOLM Andreas (SWE)

6

Ref: ULLTJÄRN Bianca (SWE)

7

Ref: ÅSENHOLM Andreas (SWE)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: ÅSENHOLM Andreas (SWE)

2

Ref: BORSODI András (SWE)

3

Ref: ÅSENHOLM Andreas (SWE)

4

5

Ref: BORSODI András (SWE)

6

Ref: ÅSENHOLM Andreas (SWE)

7

8

9

Ref: BJÖRNSSON Ingolfur (SWE)

10

Ref: VIKLUND Birgitta (SWE)

11

12

Ref: BJÖRNSSON Ingolfur (SWE)

13

Ref: VIKLUND Birgitta (SWE)

14

Ref: BJÖRNSSON Ingolfur (SWE)

15

16

Table of 64

DIFS / SWE

LUGIL / SWE

LÖFKL / SWE

FFFS / SWE

FKCK / SWE

(49) BENGTSSON STEINBRECHER Wilhelm

DIFS / SWE

LÖFKL / SWE

KF99K / SWE

DIFS / SWE

LÖFKL / SWE

FFFS / SWE

LUGIL / UKR

FFFS / SWE

KF99K / SWE

KFKK / SWE

FFFS / SWE

FKCK / SWE

FKCK / SWE

KF99K / SWE

LÖFKL / SWE

MFFGM / SWE

DIFS / SWE

DIFS / SWE

(29) CARLSTEDT RINGIUS David
LUGIL / SWE

LÖFKL / SWE

LÖFKL / SWE



JRME
Semi-Finals

Ref: PERELMANN Mark (SWE)

3

Ref: AL NUAIMI Muhannad (SWE)

4

Table of 8

Ref: ELMFELDT Albin (SWE)

5

Ref: KRÖCKEL Emil (SWE)

6

Ref: ULLTJÄRN Bianca (SWE)

7

Ref: VIKLUND Birgitta (SWE)

8

Table of 16

Ref: AL NUAIMI Muhannad (SWE)

9

Ref: GRAAF Isac (SWE)

10

Ref: AL NUAIMI Muhannad (SWE)

11

Ref: GRAAF Isac (SWE)

12

Ref: BORSODI András (SWE)

13

Ref: BJÖRNSSON Ingolfur (SWE)

14

Ref: BORSODI András (SWE)

15

Ref: BJÖRNSSON Ingolfur (SWE)

16

Table of 32

17

Ref: LINDE Birgitta (SWE)

18

Ref: AL NUAIMI Muhannad (SWE)

19

Ref: LINDE Birgitta (SWE)

20

21

Ref: AL NUAIMI Muhannad (SWE)

22

Ref: LINDE Birgitta (SWE)

23

24

25

Ref: GRAAF Isac (SWE)

26

Ref: GRAAF Isac (SWE)

27

28

Ref: GRAAF Isac (SWE)

29

Ref: AL NUAIMI Muhannad (SWE)

30

Ref: VIKLUND Birgitta (SWE)

31

32

Table of 64

YFKY / SWE

FFFS / SWE

DIFS / SWE

FFFS / SWE

GOFKV / SWE

FFFS / SWE

MF19M / SWE

WFFÖ / SWE

FFFS / SWE

MF19M / SWE

DIFS / SWE

FFFS / SWE

DIFS / SWE

DIFS / SWE

UFU / SWE

DIFS / SWE

LÖFKL / SWE

UFU / SWE

LFKL / SWE

FFFS / SWE

(50) HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm
LUGIL / SWE

LFKL / SWE

DIFS / SWE

FFFS / ITA

MF19M / SWE

FFFS / SWE



JRME

Ref: BORSODI András (SWE)
Assist: ULLTJÄRN Bianca (SWE)
Assist: LINDE Birgitta (SWE)

1

Finals

Ref: BORSODI András (SWE)

1

Ref: LINDE Birgitta (SWE)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: LINDE Birgitta (SWE)

1

Ref: BORSODI András (SWE)

2

Ref: PERELMANN Mark (SWE)

3

Ref: AL NUAIMI Muhannad (SWE)

4

Table of 8

DIFS / SWE

FFFS / SWE

KF99K / SWE

LÖFKL / SWE

YFKY / SWE

DIFS / SWE

DIFS / SWE

FFFS / SWE



JRME
JSM 2024
den 6 april 2024 - 08:30
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 BRANDBERG Hugo KF99K SWE 2005-10-30
2 STÅHL Gösta DIFS SWE 2004-07-06
3T WIBERG Carl DIFS SWE 2004-12-14
3T FAGERSTEDT Jakob DIFS SWE 2004-10-09
5 PERSSON TÖRN Caspian YFKY SWE 2005-06-09
6 BOUMEDIENNE Sami LÖFKL SWE 2005-06-27
7 BÄCKSTRÖM Ian FFFS SWE 2004-12-09
8 PELLETTA Francesco FFFS SWE 2005-01-22
9 ELG Elwin FFFS SWE 2007-10-04
10 BRANDBERG Nils KF99K SWE 2008-09-27
11 ZIMMERMAN Filip WFFÖ SWE 2008-04-29
12 POURMAND Nima LÖFKL SWE 2004-06-29
13 RASIN Erik LÖFKL SWE 2006-01-05
14 FORSMAN Emil FKCK SWE 2005-02-12
15 WESTRING Theo LÖFKL SWE 2007-02-23
16 KARLSSON Otis FFFS SWE 2008-08-09
17 SANDSTRÖM Emil LFKL SWE 2009-11-07
18 HALVARSSON Ludvig KF99K SWE 2006-11-29
19 HALLONSTEN Alexander FFFS SWE 2007-12-06
20 BECKEMAN Erik DIFS SWE 2004-06-27
21 CLAESSON Holger FFFS SWE 2004-10-01
22 WENNBERG Casper MF19M SWE 2008-07-18
23 BOLMSTRAND Viggo LÖFKL SWE 2007-01-13
24 ANDERSSON Georg FFFS SWE 2007-09-29
25 WADENBÄCK Milo LUGIL SWE 2008-07-03
26 PALMSTIERNA Hugo MF19M SWE 2006-03-19
27T DAHLIN Teodor FFFS SWE 2008-11-03
27T HECKMANN Lucas LÖFKL SWE 2006-01-19
29 HELLSTRÖM Otis KFKK SWE 2008-06-09
30 FALKNER Gustaf FFFS SWE 2004-11-02
31 ROVELSTAD Ivan UFU SWE 2006-04-30
32 GEMZELL Maximilian DIFS SWE 2006-01-21
33 LONNERT Tor MF19M SWE 2007-12-16
34 KOIJ Egon DIFS SWE 2009-10-21
35 HAMP Oscar DIFS SWE 2009-08-18
36 POCSI Tomi DIFS SWE 2006-06-03
37 DAHLSTRÖM Ludvig FFFS SWE 2005-07-11
38 CARLSTEDT RINGIUS David LUGIL SWE 2007-02-12
39 WIBERG Eric DIFS SWE 2008-11-08
40 ROMANO Marco FFFS ITA 2008-06-30
41 GRELA Marcus LÖFKL SWE 2008-08-06
42 STUKACHOV Arsenij LUGIL UKR 2009-07-06
43 DE GROOTE Casper DIFS SWE 2009-03-20
44 ISLAS FLYGARE Lucas UFU SWE 2004-06-25
45 KIMONDO ÖBERG Mio FFFS SWE 2005-04-22
46 MARTINEZ Viktor FKCK SWE 2007-02-01
47 ALTHINI Alfred GOFKV SWE 2006-08-24
48 HJORTSMARKER Knut LFKL SWE 2005-06-01
49 PALIJAN Roko FKCK SWE 2004-05-28
50 BENGTSSON STEINBRECHER Wilhelm DIFS SWE 2009-01-01
51 HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm LUGIL SWE 2010-07-18
52 NILSSON Alvin MFFGM SWE 2007-01-21



JRME
JSM 2024
den 6 april 2024 - 08:30
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
AL NUAIMI Muhannad SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
BJÖRNSSON Ingolfur SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
BORSODI András SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ELMFELDT Albin SWE Ref: 1
GRAAF Isac SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2
KRÖCKEL Emil SWE Ref: 1
LINDE Birgitta SWE Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PERELMANN Mark SWE Ref: 1
PETRINI Felix SWE Ref: 1
ULLTJÄRN Bianca SWE Ref: 2 Ref: 1
VIKLUND Birgitta SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
WIKSTRÖM Olle SWE Ref: 1
ÅSENHOLM Andreas SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2



Total entries: 53
Total participants: 53
Top-32 ranked participants: 29
Number of countries represented: 3

SWE: 51 participants
ITA: 1 participants
UKR: 1 participants


